

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19300/2006

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NAIKNAWARE & ASSCIATES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Rita Ku.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s)

Mr Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Birla ,Adv
Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 and 5 to 11 have filed counter
affidavit.

No Vakalatnama is filed by respondent Nos. 7 and 8.

File Vakalatnama within a week.

Application for impleadment is defective.

Cure the defect within a week.

List again on 13.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj