

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19300/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2006 in WP No. 2213/2006 & WP No. 5279/2005 & WP No. 9165/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NAIKNAWARE & ASSCIATES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report))
I.A. No. 2-3 (Appln. for modification of order dated 4.12.2006 amd exem. from filing O.T.)WITH SLP(C) NO. 15390 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief)SLP(C) NO. 7440 of 2007
(With appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. U.UDaya Kumar Sagar, adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Mishra, adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Satyajit Saha, adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla ,Adv

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv

Ms. J.S.Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, adv.

Mr. Sameer, Adv.

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters in the 3rd week of February, 2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master