

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19300/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2006 in WP No. 2213/2006 & WP No. 5279/2005 & WP No. 9165/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NAIKNAWARE & ASSCIATES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15390 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 7440 of 2007

Date: 19/01/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter next week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master